
GROUP

A
JUN LST / US East TEAMS SCORE VENUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

16:00/10:00

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

16:00/10:00

16:00/10:00

South Africa

Uruguay

South Africa

France

Mexico

France

11

11

16

17

22

22

Mexico

France

Uruguay

Mexico

Uruguay

South Africa

Johannesburg - JSC

Cape Town

Tshwane/Pretoria

Polokwane

Rustenburg

Mangaung/Bloemfontein

GROUP

B
JUN LST / US East TEAMS SCORE VENUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

16:00/10:00

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

13:30/07:30

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

Argentina

Korea Republic

Greece

Argentina

Nigeria

Greece

12

12

17

17

22

22

Nigeria

Greece

Nigeria

Korea Republic

Korea Republic

Argentina

Johannesburg - JEP

Nelson Mandela Bay

Mangaung/Bloemfontein

Johannesburg - JSC

Durban

Polokwane

GROUP

C
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

20:30/14:30

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

20:30/14:30

16:00/10:00

16:00/10:00

England

Algeria

Slovenia

England

Slovenia

USA

12

13

18

18

23

23

USA

Slovenia

USA

Algeria

England

Algeria

Rustenburg

Polokwane

Johannesburg - JEP

Cape Town

Nelson Mandela Bay

Tshwane/Pretoria

GROUP

D
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

20:30/14:30

16:00/10:00

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

Germany

Serbia

Germany

Ghana

Ghana

Australia

13

13

18

19

23

23

Australia

Ghana

Serbia

Australia

Germany

Serbia

Durban

Tshwane/Pretoria

Nelson Mandela Bay

Rustenburg

Johannesburg - JSC

Nelspruit

GROUP

E
JUN LST / US East TEAMS SCORE VENUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

13:30/07:30

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

Netherlands

Japan

Netherlands

Cameroon

Denmark

Cameroon

14

14

19

19

24

24

Denmark

Cameroon

Japan

Denmark

Japan

Netherlands

Johannesburg - JSC

Mangaung/Bloemfontein

Durban

Tshwane/Pretoria

Rustenburg

Cape Town

GROUP

F
JUN LST / US East TEAMS SCORE VENUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

20:30/14:30

13:30/07:30

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

16:00/10:00

16:00/10:00

Italy

New Zealand

Slovakia

Italy

Slovakia

Paraguay

14

15

20

20

24

24

Paraguay

Slovakia

Paraguay

New Zealand

Italy

New Zealand

Cape Town

Rustenburg

Mangaung/Bloemfontein

Nelspruit

Johannesburg - JEP

Polokwane

GROUP

G
JUN LST / US East TEAMS SCORE VENUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

16:00/10:00

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

16:00/10:00

Côte d'Ivoire

Brazil

Brazil

Portugal

Portugal

Korea DPR

15

15

20

21

25

25

Portugal

Korea DPR

Côte d'Ivoire

Korea DPR

Brazil

Côte d'Ivoire

Johannesburg - JSC

Cape Town

Tshwane/Pretoria

Polokwane

Rustenburg

Mangaung/Bloemfontein

GROUP

H
JUN LST / US East TEAMS SCORE VENUE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

W D L F A Pts.

13:30/07:30

16:00/10:00

16:00/10:00

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

20:30/14:30

Honduras

Spain

Chile

Spain

Chile

Switzerland

16

16

21

21

25

25

Chile

Switzerland

Switzerland

Honduras

Spain

Honduras

Nelspruit

Durban

Nelson Mandela Bay

Johannesburg - JEP

Tshwane/Pretoria

Mangaung/Bloemfontein
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WORLD CUP 2010

CHAMPION

FINAL

SEMI FINALS

QUARTER FINALS

Q5

02 Jul (16:00 / 10:00)
Nelson Mandela Bay/

Port Elizabeth 

02 Jul (20:30 / 14:30)
Johannesburg 

06 Jul (20:30 / 14:30)
Cape Town

Q6

Q1

Q2

FINAL

SEMI FINALS

QUARTER FINALS

Q4

03 Jul (16:00 / 10:00)
Cape Town

03 Jul (20:30 / 14:30)
Johannesburg

07 Jul (20:30 / 14:30)
Durban 

Q3

Q7

Q8

11 Jul (20:30 / 14:30)
Johannesburg 

ROUND OF 16

26 Jun  (16:00 / 10:00)
Nelson Mandela Bay/

Port Elizabeth 

A 1stA1st B2ndVS

26 Jun  (20:30 / 14:30)
Rustenburg A 1stC1st D2ndVS

27 Jun  (16:00 / 10:00)
Mangaung / Bloemfontein A 1stD1st C2ndVS

27 Jun  (20:30 / 14:30)
JohannesburgA 1stB1st A2ndVS

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

28 Jun (16:00 / 10:00)
Durban A 1stE1st VS

28 Jun (20:30 / 14:30)
Johannesburg A 1stG1st VS

29 Jun (16:00 / 10:00)
Tshwane/Pretoria A 1stF1st VS

29 Jun (20:30 / 14:30)
Cape Town A 1stH1st VS

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8G2nd

E2nd

H2nd

F2nd

SEMI FINAL LOSING SEMI FINAL LOSING

3rd PLACE

10 Jul (20:30 / 14:30)
Nelson Mandela Bay/Port Elizabeth 

2010 FIFA WORLD CUP Wall Chart
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